W e build these exclusive P&S
receptacles with no ferrous metal,
so they are perfect for high-magnetic-
field environments such as magnetic-resonance imag-
ing (MRI) suites. With the same basic design as our
standard Extra Heavy-Duty Receptacles, they are
extremely durable. Features include a solid brass strap
for an excellent ground path to the box, plus brass ter-

ground for superior structural integrity
and long-term performance.
Ordering Information
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. V. Color Config. No.
Hospital Grade Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
8200-IMRI 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
8200-WMRI 15 125 White 5-15R
8200-MRI 15 125 Brown 5-15R
8200-GRYMRI 15 125 Gray 5-15R
8200-BKMRI 15 125 Black 5-15R
8200-REDMRI 15 125 Red 5-15R
8200-LAMRI 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
8300-IMRI 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
8300-WMRI 20 125 White 5-20R
8300-MRI 20 125 Brown 5-20R
8300-GRYMRI 20 125 Gray 5-20R

ground for superior structural integrity
and long-term performance.
Ordering Information
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. V. Color Config. No.
Hospital Grade Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
8200-IMRI 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
8200-WMRI 15 125 White 5-15R
8200-MRI 15 125 Brown 5-15R
8200-GRYMRI 15 125 Gray 5-15R
8200-BKMRI 15 125 Black 5-15R
8200-REDMRI 15 125 Red 5-15R
8200-LAMRI 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
8300-IMRI 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
8300-WMRI 20 125 White 5-20R
8300-MRI 20 125 Brown 5-20R
8300-GRYMRI 20 125 Gray 5-20R